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512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel
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10+

10+
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32,45 USD

61,88 USD

31,24 USD

39,05 USD

53,90 USD

60,50 USD



